
 

 

 

 

 

HALF-YEARLY DATESHEET 

FOR CLASS 5 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
3-9-2020 Thursday English Language 

4-9-2020 Friday Value Education 

5-9-2020 Saturday _____ 

7-9-2020 Monday English Literature 

8-9-2020 Tuesday Computer 

9-9-2020 Wednesday Social Studies 

10-9-2020 Thursday General Knowledge / 

Hindi 

11-9-2020 Friday Mathematics 

12-9-2020 Saturday Art / SUPW 

14-9-2020 Monday Science 

 


